‘//fi
1 ]
A
1
* 1d
a
^4
V

DETAIL SECTION KEY
NEW COLUMN GRID LINE
PARTITION TYPE KEY
NEW FLOOR ELEVATION
SPOT GRADE
REVISION KEY (USED WITH CLOUD)
GRAPHICS AND SIGNAGE
ROOM NUMBER AND NAME
DOOR NUMBER
INTERIOR ELEVATION KEY
PLAN DETAIL KEY
WINDOW TYPE
LOUVER TYPE
KEY NOTE
DIMENSION LINE (TO FACE OF)
DIMENSION LINE (TO CENTER OF)
DWG A-XXX
DWG A-XXX
1
A-311
1
A-311
1
A-321
1
A-541
10
A
FLOOR LEVEL
ELEVATION ABOVE
DATUM
36'
8
1
A-202
5
ROOM NAME
3212
3516
1
A-501
W-1
L-1
1
1
A-212 2
3
4
3'-3"
3'-3"
SHEET NUMBER
SHEET NUMBER
ELEVATION NUMBER
SHEET NUMBER
SECTION NUMBER
SHEET NUMBER
SECTION NUMBER
SHEET NUMBER
DETAIL NUMBER
SHEET NUMBER
PARTITION TYPES
REVISION NUMBER
REVISION ITEMS CLOUDED
SIGNAGE TYPE NUMBER
AREA NUMBER
FLOOR NUMBER
ROOM NUMBER
AREA NUMBER
FLOOR NUMBER
ROOM NUMBER
ELEVATION NUMBER
SHEET NUMBER
DETAIL NUMBER